

IMPACT CERTIFICATE

THIS IMPACT CERTIFICATE IS PROUDLY PRESENTED TO:

Lifetime Exterior Shades

- 4585 Hours of Trades Education
- 88% Attendance Rate
- 24 Individual Students Supported
- 13 Local Salaries Supported

Lifetime Exterior Shades supports the Youth Trades Program, providing vocational training that promotes self-reliance and economic independence. To access the Q4 2024 Impact Report, visit the Lifetime Exterior Shades dashboard on the Nexus Impacts website and enter code 24Q4YTPLES.

Nexus Impacts and Friends Peace House recognize Lifetime Exterior Shades for funding the Youth Trades Program in Rwanda. Their Q4 2024 contribution has empowered youth with essential trade skills, fostering self-reliance and brighter futures.



Founder & President
Nexus Impacts Sustainability Brokerage
January 4th, 2024



Antoine Samvura
President
Friends Peace House
January 4th, 2024

